
 

 

 

NANDHA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

ERODE-52 

Affliated TN Dr. MGR Medical University Chennai 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  2018-2019 

Date  Day BPT 

1.06.2018 Friday  
 

2.06.2018 Saturday  
 

3.06.2018 Sunday  
 

4.06.2018 Monday 
 

5.06.2018 Tuesday  
 

6.06.2018 Wednesday  
 

7.06.2018 Thursday  
 

8.06.2018 Friday  
 

9.06.2018 Saturday  
 

10.06.2018 Sunday  
 

11.06.2018 Monday  
 

12.06.2018 Tuesday  
 



 

 

13.06.2018 Wednesday  
 

14.06.2018 Thursday  
 

15.06.2018 Friday  
 

16.06.2018 Saturday  
 

17.06.2018 Sunday  
 

18.06.2018 Monday  
 

19.06.2018  Tuesday  
 

20.06.2018 Wednesday 
 

21.06.2018 Thursday  
 

22.06.2018 Friday  
 

23.06.2018 Saturday  
 

24.06.2018 Sunday  
 

25.06.2018 Monday  BPT IV & II MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

26.06.2018 Tuesday  BPT IV & II MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

27.06.2018 Wednesday  BPT IV & II MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

28.06.2018 Thursday  BPT IV & II MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

29.06.2018 Friday  BPT IV & II MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

30.06.2018 Saturday  
 

1.07.2018 Sunday  
 



 

 

2.07.2018 Monday  BPT I & III MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

3.07.2018 Tuesday  BPT I & III MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

4.07.2018 Wednesday  BPT I & III MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

5.07.2018 Thursday  BPT I & III MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

6.07.2018 Friday  BPT III MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

7.07.2018 Saturday  
 

8.07.2018 Sunday  
 

9.07.2018 Monday  
 

10.07.2018 Tuesday  
 

11.07.2018 Wednesday  
 

12.07.2018 Thursday  
 

13.07.2018 Friday  
 

14.07.2018 Saturday  
 

15.07.2018 Sunday  
 

16.07.2018 Monday  
 

17.07.2018 Tuesday  
 

18.07.2018 Wednesday  
 

19.07.2018 Thursday  
 

20.07.2018 Friday  
 

21.07.2018 Saturday  
 



 

 

22.07.2018 Sunday  
 

23.07.2018 Monday  
 

24.07.2018 Tuesday  
 

   

25.07.2018 Wednesday  
 

26.07.2018 Thursday  
 

27.07.2018 Friday  
 

28.07.2018 Saturday 
 

29.07.2018  Sunday  
 

30.07.2018 Monday  
 

31.07.2018  Tuesday  
 

1.08.2018 Wednesday  BPT II & IV 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

2.08.2018 Thursday  BPT II & IV 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

3.08.2018 Friday  
 

4.08.2018 Saturday  
 

5.08.2018 Sunday  
 

6.08.2018 Monday  BPT II & IV 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

7.08.2018 Tuesday  BPT II & IV 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 



 

 

8.08.2018 Wednesday  
 

9.08.2018 Thursday  BPT II & IV 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

10.08.2018 Friday  BPT I & III 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

11.08.2018 Saturday  
 

12.08.2018 Sunday  
 

13.08.2018 Monday  BPT I & III 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

14.08.2018  Tuesday  BPT I & III 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

15.08.2018 Wednesday  MPT I UNIVERSITY 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

16.08.2018 Thursday  MPT I, BPT I & III 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

17.08.2018 Friday  MPT II, BPT III 

UNIVERSITY THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

18.08.2018 Saturday 
 

19.08.2018 Sunday  
 

20.08.2018 Monday  
 

21.08.2018 Tuesday  
 



 

 

22.08.2018 Wednesday  MPT II UNIVERSITY 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

23.08.2018 Thursday  
 

24.08.2018 Friday  
 

25.08.2018 Saturday  
 

26.08.2018 Sunday  
 

27.08.2018 Monday  
 

28.08.2018 Tuesday  
 

29.08.2018 Wednesday  
 

30.08.2018 Thursday  
 

31.08.2018 Friday  
 

1.09.2018 Saturday  
 

2.09.2018 Sunday  
 

3.09.2018 Monday  
 

4.09.2018 Tuesday  
 

5.09.2018 Wednesday  
 

6.09.2018 Thursday  
 

7.09.2018 Friday  
 

8.09.2018 Saturday  
 

9.09.2018 Sunday  
 

10.09.2018 Monday  
 

11.09.2018 Tuesday  
 



 

 

12.09.2018 Wednesday  
 

13.09.2018 Thursday  
 

14.09.2018 Friday  
 

15.09.2018 Saturday  
 

16.09.2018 Sunday  
 

17.09.2018 Monday  
 

18.09.2018 Tuesday  
 

19.09.2018 Wednesday  
 

20.09.2018 Thursday  
 

21.09.2018 Friday  
 

22.09.2018 Saturday  
 

23.09.2018 Sunday  
 

24.09.2018 Monday  
 

25.09.2018 Tuesday  
 

26.09.2018 Wednesday  
 

27.09.2018 Thursday  
 

28.09.2018 Friday  
 

29.09.2018 Saturday  
 

30.09.2018 Sunday  
 

1.10.2018 Monday  
 

2.10.2018 Tuesday  
 

3.10.2018 Wednesday  
 



 

 

4.10.2018 Thursday  
 

5.10.2018 Friday  
 

6.10.2018 Saturday  
 

7.10.2018 Sunday  
 

8.10.2018 Monday  
 

9.10.2018 Tuesday  
 

10.10.2018 Wednesday  
 

11.10.2018 Thursday  
 

12.10.2018 Friday  
 

13.10.2018 Saturday  
 

14.10.2018 Sunday  
 

15.10.2018 Monday  
 

16.10.2018 Tuesday  
 

17.10.2018 Wednesday  
 

18.10.2018 Thursday  
 

19.10.2018 Friday  
 

20.10.2018 Saturday  
 

21.10.2018 Sunday  
 

22.10.2018 Monday  
 

23.10.2018 Tuesday  
 

24.10.2018 Wednesday  
 

25.10.2018 Thursday  
 



 

 

26.10.2018 Friday  
 

27.10.2018 Saturday  
 

28.10.2018 Sunday  
 

29.10.2018 Monday  
 

30.10.2018 Tuesday  
 

31.10.2018 Wednesday  
 

1.11.2018 Thursday  
 

2.11.2018 Friday  
 

3.11.2018 Saturday  
 

4.11.2018 Sunday  
 

5.11.2018 Monday  
 

6.11.2018 Tuesday  
 

7.11.2018 Wednesday  
 

8.11.2018 Thursday  
 

9.11.2018 Friday  
 

10.11.2018 Saturday  
 

11.11.2018 Sunday  
 

12.11.2018 Monday  
 

13.11.2018 Tuesday  
 

14.11.2018 Wednesday  
 

15.11.2018 Thursday  
 

16.11.2018 Friday  
 



 

 

17.11.2018 Saturday  
 

18.11.2018 Sunday  
 

19.11.2018 Monday  
 

20.11.2018 Tuesday  
 

21.11.2018 Wednesday  
 

22.11.2018 Thursday  
 

23.11.2018 Friday  
 

24.11.2018 Saturday  
 

25.11.2018 Sunday  
 

26.11.2018 Monday  
 

27.11.2018 Tuesday  
 

28.11.2018 Wednesday  
 

29.11.2018 Thursday  
 

30.11.2018 Friday  
 

1.12.2018 Saturday  
 

2.12.2018 Sunday  
 

3.12.2018 Monday  I sessional exam 

4.12.2018 Tuesday  I sessional exam 

5.12.2018 Wednesday  I sessional exam 

6.12.2018 Thursday  I sessional exam 

7.12.2018 Friday  I sessional exam 

8.12.2018 Saturday  I sessional exam 



 

 

9.12.2018 Sunday  
 

10.12.2018 Monday  
 

11.12.2018 Tuesday  
 

12.12.2018 Wednesday  
 

13.12.2018 Thursday  
 

14.12.2018 Friday  
 

15.12.2018 Saturday  
 

16.12.2018 Sunday  
 

17.12.2018 Monday  
 

18.12.2018 Tuesday  
 

19.12.2018 Wednesday  
 

20.12.2018 Thursday  
 

21.12.2018 Friday  
 

22.12.2018 Saturday  
 

23.12.2018 Sunday  
 

24.12.2018 Monday  
 

25.12.2018 Tuesday  
 

26.12.2018 Wednesday  
 

27.12.2018 Thursday  
 

28.12.2018 Friday  
 

29.12.2018 Saturday  
 

30.12.2018 Sunday  
 



 

 

31.12.2018 Monday  
 

1.1.2019 Tuesday  
 

2.1.2019 Wednesday  
 

3.1.2019 Thursday  
 

4.1.20l9 Friday  
 

5.1.2019 Saturday  
 

6.1.2019 Sunday  
 

7.1.2019 Monday  
 

8.1.2019 Tuesday  
 

9.1.2019 Wednesday  
 

10.1.2019 Thursday  
 

11.1.2019 Friday  
 

12.1.2019 Saturday  
 

13.1.2019 Sunday  
 

14.1.2019 Monday  
 

15.1.2019 Tuesday  
 

16.1.2019 Wednesday  
 

17.1.2019 Thursday  
 

18.1.2019 Friday  
 

19.1.2019 Saturday  
 

20.1.2019 Sunday  
 

21.1.2019 Monday  
 



 

 

22.1.2019 Tuesday  
 

23.1.2019 Wednesday  
 

24.1.2019 Thursday  
 

25.1.2019 Friday  
 

26.1.2019 Saturday  
 

27.1.2019 Sunday  
 

28.1.2019 Monday  
 

29.1.2019 Tuesday  
 

30.1.2019 Wednesday  
 

31.1.2019 Thursday  
 

1.2.2019 Friday  BPT IV & II 

UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

2 .2.2019 Saturday  
 

3.2.2019 Sunday  
 

4..2.2019 Monday  BPT IV & II 

UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

5.2.2019 Tuesday  BPT IV & II 

UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

6.2.2019 Wednesday  
 



 

 

7.2.2019 Thursday  BPT IV & II 

UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

8.2.2019 Friday  BPT IV & II 

UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

9.2.2019 Saturday  
 

10.2.2019 Sunday  
 

11.2.2019 Monday  BPT I & III 

UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

12.2.2019 Tuesday  BPT I & III 

UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

13.2.2019 Wednesday  
 

14.2.2019 Thursday  BPT I & III 

UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

15.2.2019 Friday  BPT I & III 

UNIVERSITY ARREAR 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

16.2.2019 Saturday  
 

17.2.2019 Sunday  
 

18.2.2019 Monday  BPT  III UNIVERSITY 

ARREAR THEORY 

EXAMINATION 



 

 

19.2.2019 Tuesday  
 

20.2.2019 Wednesday  
 

21.2.2019 Thursday  
 

22.2.2019 Friday  
 

23.2.2019 Saturday  
 

24.2.2019 Sunday  
 

25.2.2019 Monday  
 

26.2.2019 Tuesday  
 

27.2.2019 Wednesday  
 

28.2.2019 Thursday  
 

1.3.2019 Friday  
 

2 .3.2019 Saturday  
 

3.3.2019 Sunday  
 

4.3.2019 Monday  
 

5.3.2019 Tuesday  
 

6.3.2019 Wednesday  
 

7.3.2019 Thursday  
 

8.3.2019 Friday  
 

9.3.2019 Saturday  
 

10.3.2019 Sunday  
 

11.3.2019 Monday  
 

12.3.2019 Tuesday  
 



 

 

13.3.2019 Wednesday  
 

14.3.2019 Thursday  
 

15.3.2019 Friday  
 

16.3.2019 Saturday  
 

17.3.2019 Sunday  
 

18.3.2019 Monday  
 

19.3.2019 Tuesday  
 

20.3.2019 Wednesday  
 

21.3.2019 Thursday  
 

22.3.2019 Friday  
 

23.3.2019 Saturday  
 

24.3.2019 Sunday  
 

25.3.2019 Monday  II sessional exam 

26.3.2019 Tuesday  II sessional exam 

27.3.2019 Wednesday  II sessional exam 

28.3.2019 Thursday  II sessional exam 

29.3.2019 Friday  II sessional exam 

30.3.2019 Saturday  II sessional exam 

31.3.2019 Sunday  
 

1.4.2019 Monday  
 

2.4.2019 Tuesday  
 

3.4.2019 Wednesday  
 



 

 

4.4.2019 Thursday  
 

5.4.2019 Friday  
 

6.4.2019 Saturday  
 

7.4.2019 Sunday  
 

8.4.2019 Monday  
 

9.4.2019 Tuesday  
 

10.4.2019 Wednesday  
 

11.4.2019 Thursday  
 

12.4.2019. Friday  
 

13.4.2019 Saturday  
 

14.4.2019 Sunday  
 

15.4.2019 Monday  
 

16.4.2019 Tuesday  
 

17.4.2019 Wednesday  
 

18.4.2019 Thursday  
 

19.4.2019 Friday  
 

20.4.2019 Saturday  
 

21.4.2019 Sunday  
 

22.4.2019 Monday  
 

23.4.2019 Tuesday  
 

24.4.2019 Wednesday  
 

25.4.2019 Thursday  
 



 

 

26.4.2019 Friday  
 

27.4.2019 Saturday  
 

28.4.2019 Sunday  
 

29.4.2019 Monday  
 

30.4.2019 Tuesday  
 

1.5.2019 Wednesday  
 

2.5.2019 Thursday  
 

3.5.2019 Friday  
 

4.5.2019 Saturday  
 

5.5.2019 Sunday  
 

6.5.2019 Monday  
 

7.5.2019 Tuesday  
 

8.5.2019 Wednesday  
 

9.5.2019 Thursday  
 

10.5.2019 Friday  
 

11.5.2019 Saturday  
 

12.5.2019 Sunday  
 

13.5.2019 Monday  
 

14.5.2019 Tuesday  
 

15.5.2019 Wednesday  
 

16.5.2019 Thursday  
 

17.5.2019 Friday  
 



 

 

18.5.2019 Saturday  
 

19.5.2019 Sunday  
 

20.5.2019 Monday  
 

21.5.2019 Tuesday  
 

22.5.2019 Wednesday  
 

23.5.2019 Thursday  
 

24.5.2019 Friday  
 

25.5.2019 Saturday  
 

26.5.2019 Sunday  
 

27.5.2019 Monday  
 

28.5.2019 Tuesday  
 

29.5.2019 Wednesday  
 

30.5.2019 Thursday  
 

31.5.2019 Friday  
 

 

 
  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

  



 

 

 


